
Last Name First Name Term Email

McDermott John 1983-1984 Deceased

Milford Murray 1984-1985 Deceased

Laane Jaan 1985-1986 jlaane@tamu.edu

Black S.H. 1986-1987 Deceased

Shumway C. Richard 1987-1988 shumwaycr@gmail.com

Hart Gary 1988-1989 g-hart@tamu.edu

Saatkamp Herman 1989-1990 hermes3798@outlook.com

Stout Bill 1990-1991 stout@tamu.edu

Alexander Patricia 1991-1992 palexander@tamu.edu

Quarles John 1992-1993 jmquarles@tamu.edu

Morgan James 1993-1994 jim-morgan@tamu.edu

Weichold Mark 1994-1995 m-weichold@tamu.edu

Cantrell Pierce 1995-1996 p-cantrell@tamu.edu

Oberhelman Steven 1996-1997 s-oberhelman@tamu.edu

Wylie Wayne 1997-1998 w-wylie@tamu.edu

Kaplan Diane 1998-1999 d-kaplan@tamu.edu

Wehrly Thomas 1999-2000 twehrly@tamu.edu

Strawser Bob 2000-2001 rhstrawser@tamu.edu

Carlson Richard 2001-2002 r-carlson@tamu.edu

Strawser Bob 2002-2003 2nd term

Loudder Martha 2003-2004 m-loudder@tamu.edu

Fike John 2004-2005 Deceased

Gunn Martyn 2005-2006 jmgunn@tamu.edu

Slack Doug 2006-2007 Deceased

Hill Price Angie 2007-2008 ahprice@tamu.edu

Magill Clint 2008-2009 c-magill@tamu.edu

Bednarz Bob 2009-2010 r-bednarz@tamu.edu

Strawser Bob 2010-2011 3rd term

Benedick Michael 2011-2012 benedik@tamu.edu

Stallone John 2012-2013 jstallone@cvm.tamu.edu

Daugherity Walter 2013-2014 daugher@tamu.edu

Woosley Jim 2014-2015 jwoosley@tamu.edu

Strawser Bob 2015-2016 4th term

Bierman Len 2016-2017 len-bierman@tamu.edu

Price Angie 2017-2018 2nd term

Harlin Julie 2018-2019 j-harlin@tamu.edu

Klein Andrew 2019-2020 klein@tamu.edu

Stallone John 2020-2021 2nd term

Rice Dale 2021-2022 dalerice@tamu.edu

Rice Dale 2022-2023 2nd term
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